COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to STANDISH'S ASSISTED LIVING, INC.

T st ‘*‘\"“""‘“"LEGALENTWY

Located at _158 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD:

ADDRESS OFSATELLITE SHE ™ DDRESS:OF SATELLITE SITE

ADDRESS OF SATELLITE ST ADDRESS OF SATELLITESIT

FDORESS OF SATELLITE STE | DDRESS OF SATELLE SITE

To provide _Personal Care Homes™

(MAXI MUM CAPACITY)

egulations

No: 406300

A

TSEUING OFFICER DIRECTGR

NOQTE: This certificateis issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicusus place in the facility. PW 628 — 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING FEB 0 9 ZG” PHONE: (717} 783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. JoAnn Standish, Administrator
Standish’s Assisted Living, Inc.
Standish’s Assisted Living

158 Chestnut Ridge Road
Washington, Pennsylvania 15301

Dear Ms. Standish:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
November 5, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REFORT

PERSONAL CARLETIOMIS - 55 Pa.Code Chapler 2600

Fage I of {7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

STANDISH 5 ASSISTED LIVING, 158 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD WASEINGTON, PA 15301 406300
INSPECTION DALES (Inciude al] dates of the inspection] REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
11/05/2010 Carolinc Goedert
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAIL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 2 of &

NAME ANI) ATXDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE BOME
STANDISII § ASSISTED LIVING, 158 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD WASHINGTCON, PA

15301

CURRENT LICENSE NUMRER
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pagelof ¢,
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOMIE CURRENT 1ICENSE NUMBER
STANDISH S ASSISTED LIVING, 158 CHESTNUL RIDGE ROAD WASIIINGTON, PA 1530 446300
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11/05/2010 : Carcline Geedert )
w
PRINTED NAMTL AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CCRRECTION (Required an FIRST PAGE orly unless multiple ::T:f
represenlalives produce G plan) _ . =
Standish's Assisted L;\th, T ) g
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVALQF PLAN CF DATE
. ) / CCORRECTION
c%o&:mhgj;i—wy\w\, 13201 @L ({31 l ¥
PLLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to comrect the spesific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as wellas a plan 1o assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pz Code 2605 ‘ VERIFIED BY doss nrot recur) VERIFIED BY
&g5¢ According to Administrator C, frash is removed | / @ i .
Trash shall be from e premises once every two weeks. !3} 2011 4 & (,[apd Commercicdf , Lo cka
removed from the
premises at least du P53 sts AT ]
ance 2 waek, the end o F Lar's.z_ Cirgaldr
drivewsay  -Apgrox 920 %ﬁ%ﬁ?@v? been ken to
- G A Viodation; i
£ From~ f%ﬂorm L Cavel L‘Ompi}a&(ﬁ s not ériffable
ome. . beer e ¢ L
home. }Has been Date Ini¥als (DR}
-FIN" 2 yEeqrs -
Vi @ Tymet, removed  From
ERRCESER I RS po iy every 2 AmUs
And ”?”'r"ﬁf"sf°"+pi Tof
dimster - as been
Ty j SR .. @’_ DL{A’E ‘S-}L—er . g 51—{ !
R N T ; eé'w”lfﬁd b"] w_ﬁ‘ - i
_ g & geemend  evers  § . V)‘b\
D Weeks, — S.e /64_2& Do - ES“‘"\




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

YIOLATION REPORT

Page 3 6 e

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

STANDISH S ASSISTED LIVING, 158 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD WASHINGTON, PA 15301 406300

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include al! dates of the inspection)
11/05/2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Caroline Goedert
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YIOLATION REPORT
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapier 2600 Pagedof g
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE [HOME CHURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
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PERSONAL CARF HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 5 € L

NAME AND ADDRISS OF PERSONAL CAREHOME
STANDISH § ASSISTED LIVING, 158 CHESTWUT RIDGE ROAL WASHINGTON, PA

15301

406300

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

NSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the mspection)

11/05/2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Caroline Gosdart

PRIENTED NAML AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapler 2500

VIOLATION REPORT

Page £ G{L‘E-'

NAME AND ADDREES (F PERSONAL CAREHOME

STANDISH $ ASSISTED LIVING, 158 CIIESTNUT RIDGE ROAD WASIIINGTON, PA

15301

406300

CURRENT ! ICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES {Include ali dates of the inspection)

L1/35/2010
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(3) A student nurse
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